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NATURE STROLLERS 2017 

Thank You to Chemung Valley Audubon Society for funding 
Nature Strollers for the Horseheads Family Resource Center.  

Wed May 3   Sperr Park 
 

Fri May 12   Sperr Park 
 

Mon May 22 Blue Bird Trail Farm 6 -7 pm 
     (Must preregister since space limited) 
 

Wed May 24  Tanglewood Nature Center 
  

Thurs May 25  Lackawana Trail 
 

Fri June 23   Sperr Park  
 

Fri June 30  Mark Twain Riverfront Park 
 

Thurs July 6  W. Elmira River Trail 
 

Fri July 14  Sperr Park 
 

Fri July 21  Miller’s Pond, walk is 6-7 pm 
 

Fri July 28  Eldridge Park 
 

Thurs August 3 Big Flats Community Trail 

 

Be sure to 
dress for 

the  
weather 

and  
outdoor  

protection 

All 
walks 
10 to 
11 am 

 

More Schedule 

on back  

Any area family with young children 

may participate in Nature Strollers. 
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Thank You to Chemung Valley Audubon Society for 
funding Nature Strollers for the Horseheads Family 

Resource Center.  

Fri Aug 4  Sperr Park 
 

Fri Aug 25 Seeley Creek 
 

Thurs Sept 14  Brand Park 
 

Wed Sept 20  Sperr Park 
 

Fri Sept 29  Sperr Park 
 

Thurs Oct 5  Sullivanville Dam 
 

Thurs Oct 19 Miller’s Pond walk is 6-7pm 
 

Fri Oct 20 W. Elmira River Trail 
 

Fri Oct 27  Eldridge Park 
 

Fri Nov 17  Sperr Park 
 

Fri Dec 1 Rails to Trails, Winter’s Road 
 

Fri Dec 8 Tanglewood Nature Center 

For any area 

family with  

babies, toddlers, 

preschoolers  

or young school 

age children 

Children benefit in 

many ways from 

 being outdoors! 
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